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TEST-III-A-OZS 

TEST-III-A 

TAČNI ODGOVORI 

1. D 

2. D 

3. C 

4. B 

5. D 

6. E 

7. A 

8. Životinjskih.....biljnih 

9. CH3COOH + NaOH → CH3COONa + H2O 

10. Etil-fenil-keton 

11. D 

12. C 

13. D 

14. D 

15. D 

16. C 

17. B 

18. E 

19. B 

20. C  

 


